Horry County Historical Society 2025 Membership Form

EMAIL: HorryCountyHistoricalSociety@gmail.com WEBSITE: horrycountyhistory.org

The mission of the Horry County Historical Society is to discover and encourage the preservation of all written records and oral traditions touching on or pertaining to the history of Horry County, South Carolina; to aid and encourage individuals and associations in compiling and publishing historical material pertaining to Horry County; to encourage the preservation and restoration of historic buildings and sites in Horry County.

The Horry County Historical Society relies on membership dues to help support the works of the Society. Those works include maintenance of our headquarters – the Bryan House (built 1912) and maintenance of the historic c. 1860 Quattlebaum Office. In addition, the Society continues to work to collect and preserve the heritage of Horry County through written articles and publications. This is our mission and it cannot be fulfilled without your help. Annual membership runs from Jan. 1 thru Dec. 31.

Indicate below the 2025 HCHS Membership Category that you prefer:

Individual \$ 40	First Time Member
Family \$ 60	This is the first time I have ever joined the HCHS
Patron \$ 100 +	Membership Renewal □ I have been a member at some time in the past
Champion \$ 200 +	Important
This box to be filled out by HCHS:	Important - All of our correspondence is now by way of email. It is extremely important that you include your email below. Please <u>print</u> your email address clearly.
NAME	DATE
MAILING ADDRESS	
PHONE #	EMAIL

Checks should be made payable to: Horry County Historical Society and mailed with this renewal form to: Horry County Historical Society, 606 Main Street, Conway, SC 29526